WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

PROPOSED TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE *
Summer 2021
College of Agriculture and Natural Sciences Differential Tuition - $26.00 per SCH
College of Business and Engineering/Computer Science Differential Tuition - $38.93 per SCH
Nursing Differential Tuition - $45.73 per SCH

TUITION TOTAL
RESIDENT & REC STUDENT UNIVERSITY RESIDENT&
BORDER BORDER NON-RESIDENT | DESIGNATED ~ATHLETIC ~HEALTH  SPORTS CENTER STUDENT DEFERRED  SERVICES BORDER BORDER BORDER STATE
HOURS | COUNTIES STATES OTHER TUITION FEE _FEE _ FEE. COMPLEX SERVICE MAINT FEE COUNTIES STATES OTHER WAIVER & OSST

1 459.00 207.40 32.00 25.00 35.00 4.00 17.60 50.00 87.71 917.71 (379.00) 538.71
2 918.00 414.80 64.00 25.00 35.00 8.00 35.20 50.00 117.94 1,667.94 (758.00) 909.94
3 1,377.00 622.20 96.00 25.00 35.00 12.00 52.80 50.00 148.17 2,418.17 (1,137.00)| 1,281.17
4 1,836.00 829.60 128.00 25.00 35.00 16.00 70.40 50.00 178.40 3,168.40 (1,516.00)| 1,652.40
5 2,295.00 1,037.00 160.00 25.00 35.00 20.00 88.00 50.00 208.63 3,918.63 (1,895.00)|| 2,023.63
6 2,754.00 1,24440 192.00 25.00 35.00 24.00 105.60 50.00 238.86 4,668.86 (2,274.00)|| 2,394.86
7 3,213.00 1,451.80 224.00 25.00 35.00 28.00 108.90 50.00 269.09 5,404.79 (2,653.00)| 2,751.79
8 3,672.00 1,659.20 256.00 25.00 35.00 32.00 108.90 50.00 299.32 6,137.42 (3,032.00)| 3,105.42
9 4,131.00 1,866.60 288.00 25.00 35.00 36.00 108.90 50.00 329.55 6,870.05 (3,411.00)| 3,459.05
10 4,590.00 2,074.00 320.00 25.00 35.00 40.00 108.90 50.00 359.78 7,602.68 (3,790.00)|| 3,812.68
11 5,049.00 2,281.40 352.00 25.00 35.00 44.00 108.90 50.00 390.01 8,335.31 (4,169.00)| 4,166.31
12 5,608.00 2,903.60 384.00 25.00 35.00 48.00 108.90 50.00 420.24 9,482.74 (4,548.00)| 4,934.74
13 5,967.00 2,903.60 416.00 25.00 35.00 48.00 108.90 50.00 450.47 10,003.97 (4,927.00)| 5,076.97
14 6,426.00 2,903.60 416.00 25.00 35.00 48.00 108.90 50.00 480.70 10,493.20 (5,306.00)| 5,187.20
15 6,885.00 2,903.60 416.00 25.00 35.00 48.00 108.90 50.00 510.93 10,982.43 (5,685.00)| 5,297.43

Distance education only students (100% online) will pay a Distance Education Fee of $56.00/SCH. Athletic, Health and Recreational Sports Fees will be waived.

* Tuition and fee rates are for budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the Legislature or TAMUS Board of Regents.
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